

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18629-18630/2007

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GURDEV SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/04/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K. Mahalik,Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Ajay Kumar Talesara,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Interim application for deleting the names of some of the respondents
be listed before the Hon'ble Chamber Judge.

Served respondents in both the SLPs may file counter affidavit.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar