

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18629-18630/2007

(From the judgment and order dated 05/04/2007 in FAO No. 5429/2006 & FAO No. 5430/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GURDEV SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 04/05/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajay Kumar Talesara, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List this matter for final disposal on a non-miscellaneous
day.

(K.K. Chawla)
A.R.-Cum-P.S.

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master